L
LIFT INVERTER SERIES
L1000A
EN
DE
ES
FR
IT

*2: This value assumes a maximum carrier frequency of 5 kHz. Increasing the carrier frequency requires a reduction in current.
*3:  The motor capacity (kW) refers to a Yaskawa 4-pole, 60 Hz, 200 V motor or 400 V motor. The rated output current of the drive output amps should be equal to or greater than the motor rated current.
Model Number Key
400 V
Rated output current [A] Max. applicable motor*3 [kW]
0009 9.2*1 4.0
0015 14.8*1 5.5
0018 18*1 7.5
0024 24*1 11
0031 31*1 15
0039 39*1 18.5
0045 45*1 22
0060 60*1 30
0075 75*5 37
0091 91*1 45
0112 112*1 55
0150 150*2 75
Name Purpose Model
Input noise fi lter
Reduces noise from the line that enters into the drive input
power system. Should be installed as close as possible to the
drive.
Three-phase 400 V
CIMR-AC4A0009xAA
CIMR-AC4A0015xAA
CIMR-AC4A0018xAA
CIMR-AC4A0024xAA
CIMR-AC4A0031xAA
CIMR-AC4A0039xAA
CIMR-AC4A0045xAA
CIMR-AC4A0060xAA
CIMR-AC4A0075xAA
CIMR-AC4A0091xAA
CIMR-AC4A0112xAA
CIMR-AC4A0150xAA
Filter:
FB-40014A
FB-40025A
FB-40025A
FB-40044A
FB-40044A
FB-40060A
FB-40060A
FB-40072A
FB-40105A
FB-40105A
FB-40170A
FB-40170A
Footmounted:
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
Options
L
YASKAWA Electric Europe GmbH
Hauptstr. 185
65760 Eschborn
Deutschland / Germany
+49 6196 569-300
Specifications are subject to change without notice
for ongoing product modifications and improvements.
© YASKAWA Electric Europe GmbH. All rights reserved.